	Адрес: Тихвин, улица Борисова, д. 2

	Февраль 2021г

	Содержание жилого помещения
	Пени

	Начисление
	Оплата
	Задолженность на 28.02.2021
	Начисление
	Оплата
	Задолженность на 28.02.2021

	    67 871,80 ₽ 
	    52 800,61 ₽ 
	               477 389,77 ₽ 
	  25 403,59 ₽ 
	       86,18 ₽ 
	        66 602,54 ₽ 
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